
Monday, August 1  Tuesday, August 2 Wednesday, August 3 Thursday, August 4 Friday, August 5 

  
 

  
 

 

Monday, August 8  Tuesday, August 9 Wednesday, August 10 Thursday, August 11 Friday, August 12  

  
 

 
 

 
 

 

Monday, August 15  Tuesday, August 16 Wednesday, August 17  Thursday, August 18  Friday, August 19 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Daily Special: 
(1)  Curly Pasta with Meatballs & 
Marinara Sauce, Steamed Veggies & 
Fresh Fruit 
(2) Mac N Cheese, Steamed Vegeta-
bles with Butter & Fresh Fruit  
(3) Beef & Vegetable Soup 
Snack: Craisins & Goldfish 
Brownie 
 

Daily Special: 
(1) Cheese Pizza Friday, Assorted 
Fresh Vegetables with Ranch Dress-
ing & Fresh Fruit  
(2) Toasted Bagel with Cream 
Cheese, Assorted Fresh Vegetables 
w/ Ranch Dressing & Fresh Fruit  
Snack: Welch’s Fruit Snacks & Chex-
Mix 
Chocolate Chip Cookie 

Monday, August 22 Tuesday, August 23 Wednesday, August 24 Thursday, August 25  Friday, August 26  

Daily Special: 
(1) Chicken Bites & Waffle w/ Syrup, 
Tater Tots & Fresh Fruit 
(2) Fresh Fruit & Greek Yogurt 
Smoothie, Banana Muffin & Cheese 
Stick  
(3) Creamy Tomato Soup  
Snack: Fresh Fruit & Grahams 
Chocolate Chip Cookie 
 

Daily Special: 
(1) Beef, Bean & Cheese Burrito 
(Salsa on the Side), Spanish Rice  & 
Fresh Fruit  
(2) Bean and Cheese Burrito, Span-
ish Rice & Fresh Fruit  
(3) Creamy Tomato Soup  
Snack: String Cheese & Mini Pret-
zels 
Brownie 

Daily Special: 
(1) Cheese Tortellini w/ Beef Ragu, 
Sauteed Vegetables & Fresh Fruit  
(2) Noodles with Marinara Sauce & 
Parmesan, Steamed Vegetables & 
Fresh Fruit    
(3) Hearty Chicken Soup  
Snack:  Fresh Fruit & Cheez-it-
Crackers 
Chocolate Chip Cookie 

Daily Special:  
(1) Teriyaki Chicken with Steamed 
Rice, Mixed Vegetables & Fresh Fruit 
(2) Mac N Cheese, Steamed Vegeta-
bles with Butter & Fresh Fruit  
(3) Hearty Chicken Soup 
Snack:  Craisins & Goldfish 
Brownie 
 
 

Daily Special: 
(1) Cheese Pizza Friday, Assorted 
Fresh Vegetables with Ranch Dress-
ing & Fresh Fruit  
(2) Toasted Bagel with Cream 
Cheese, Assorted Fresh Vegetables 
w/ Ranch Dressing & Fresh Fruit  
Snack: Welch’s Fruit Snacks & Chex-
Mix 
Crackers 

Monday, August 29 Tuesday, August 30 Wednesday, August 31    

Daily Special: 
(1) Mini Corn Dogs with Mustard and 
Ketchup, Baked Sweet  
Potato Gems & Fresh Fruit 
(2) Fresh Fruit & Greek Yogurt 
Smoothie, Banana Muffin & Cheese 
Stick  
(3) Creamy Potato Soup  
Snack:  Fresh Fruit & Grahams 
Chocolate Chip Cookie 

Daily Special: 
(1) Shredded Chicken Soft Tacos, 
Spanish Rice, & Fresh Fruit 
(2) Bean and Cheese Burrito, Span-
ish Rice & Fresh Fruit  
(3) Creamy Potato Soup  
Snack: String Cheese & Mini Pret-
zels 
Brownie 

Daily Special: 
(1)  Pasta with Alfredo Sauce & Diced 
Chicken, Steamed Vegetables, & 
Fresh Fruit 
(2) Noodles with Marinara Sauce & 
Parmesan, Steamed Vegetables & 
Fresh Fruit     
(3) Broccoli Cheddar Soup  
Snack: Fresh Fruit & Cheez-it-
Crackers 
Chocolate Chip Cookie 

  

M e n u  f o r  A u g u s t  2 0 2 2  

   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
All Orders Must Be Placed Online by 

7:00 pm the Day Before,  through 
https://oldtowncateringco.ahotlunch.com   

 
For Orders placed past the cut off time, 

Daily Offerings will be available. 

 
Daily Offerings: 
 Full Sandwich ($3): 
 Grilled Cheese OR 
 SunButter & Jelly Sandwich 
 Buttered Noodles ($4) 
 Lunch Kit Cups:  Cheese 

Cubes, Turkey Rolls & 
Buttered Crackers ($4) 

 Large Fresh Seasonal Fruit 
Cup ($4) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Old Town Catering Co.   505-550-4818        www.oldtowncateringco.com 

All Drinks $1 
Milk (1% Plain) 
Organic Chocolate Milk 
Bottled Water 
Organic Juice Box 
Gatorade (12 oz.) 

Homemade Sweets 
$1.50 

 
Chocolate Chip Cookies 
Brownie 

Daily Special Cost: 
 

Regular  $6 
Large $7.25 

 

  


